
Ten Person Trap A 19 Weekly Report for Week 4 
May 6th, 2019 

Pairings: 3 vs 6  7 vs 2  1 vs 5  8 vs 4 
 

Team 1: Hooze 4x4 
 

Score: 116.1 Points: 0 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Chad Boudreau  23 15.00 5.6 23.0 17.00 4.2 4 0  68 
  BJ Fritz  20 21.33 1.2 21.2 21.00 1.4 4 0  84 
  Gayle Gruber  20 20.00 2.1 22.1 20.00 2.1 4 0  80 
  Jeff Jeff  16 18.67 3.0 19.0 18.00 3.5 4 0  72 
  Greg Larson  22 22.67 0.2 22.2 22.50 0.4 4 0  90 
  Kevin Lockwood  17 16.33 4.7 21.7 16.50 4.6 4 0  66 
  Mick Mettler  18 16.00 4.9 22.9 16.50 4.6 4 0  66 
  Dan Moon  24 22.67 0.2 24.0 23.00 0.0 4 0  92 
  Jon Phillips  24 23.33 0.0 24.0 23.50 0.0 4 0  94 
 
 

Team 2: Concussion Ducks 
 

Score: 115.0 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Randy Beyreis  19 21.33 1.2 20.2 20.75 1.6 4 0  83 
  Scott Elke  22 16.67 4.4 23.0 18.00 3.5 4 0  72 
  Kevin Griffin  20 15.33 5.4 23.0 16.50 4.6 4 0  66 
  Brian Jablonski  17 16.00 4.9 21.9 16.25 4.7 4 0  65 
*Jason Lamusga  22 21.33 1.2 23.0 21.50 1.1 4 0  86 
  Jon Livingston  23 22.67 0.2 23.0 22.75 0.2 4 0  91 
  Kevin Schmidt  17 21.33 1.2 18.2 20.25 1.9 4 0  81 
  Rick Streif  19 16.67 4.4 23.0 17.25 4.0 4 0  69 
  Jeff Strong  16 17.33 4.0 20.0 17.00 4.2 4 0  68 
  Joe Zielinski  18 19.00 2.8 20.8 18.75 3.0 4 0  75 
 



Ten Person Trap A 19 Weekly Report for Week 4 
May 6th, 2019 

Pairings: 3 vs 6  7 vs 2  1 vs 5  8 vs 4 
 

Team 3: Lake Life 
 

Score: 106.6 Points: 0 Total: 3 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Alex Carter  19 19.33 2.6 21.6 19.25 2.6 4 0  77 
  Hollis Connelly  14 15.00 5.6 19.6 14.75 5.8 4 0  59 
*Ryan Connelly  16 19.00 2.8 18.8 18.25 3.3 4 0  73 
  Nick Gronie   23.00 0.0  23.00 0.0 3 1  69 
  Josh Josh  16 12.00 7.7 23.0 13.00 7.0 4 0  52 
  Kevin Kinny  16 19.33 2.6 18.6 18.50 3.2 4 0  74 
  Trevor Morehead  21 2.33 14.5 23.0 7.00 11.2 4 0  28 
  Brandon Petchele  19 22.33 0.5 19.5 21.50 1.1 4 0  86 
  Mark Tiegen  18 21.67 0.9 18.9 20.75 1.6 4 0  83 
 
 

Team 4: Dust Bunny's 
 

Score: 117.0 Points: 2 Total: 7 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Jeff Beckman   20.33 1.9  20.33 1.9 3 0  61 
  Ted Brausen  18 20.67 1.6 19.6 20.00 2.1 4 0  80 
  Nick Finberg  19 18.67 3.0 22.0 18.75 3.0 4 0  75 
  Tom Gallion  20 17.00 4.2 23.0 17.75 3.7 4 0  71 
  Dave Isakson  21 18.33 3.3 23.0 19.00 2.8 4 0  76 
  Mark Isakson  22 20.00 2.1 23.0 20.50 1.8 4 0  82 
  Jake Mickley  15 15.67 5.1 20.1 15.50 5.3 4 0  62 
*Shawnone Mickley  25 23.00 0.0 25.0 23.50 0.0 4 2 25 94 
  Joey Peterson  19 22.00 0.7 19.7 21.25 1.2 4 0  85 
  Nate Vojtech  23 23.00 0.0 23.0 23.00 0.0 4 0  92 
 



Ten Person Trap A 19 Weekly Report for Week 4 
May 6th, 2019 

Pairings: 3 vs 6  7 vs 2  1 vs 5  8 vs 4 
 

Team 5: Lapham-Hickey Steel Shots 
 

Score: 117.0 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Scotty Bauch  20 17.67 3.7 23.0 18.25 3.3 4 0  73 
  Dan Brown  17 20.33 1.9 18.9 19.50 2.5 4 0  78 
  Pat Domeier  17 18.33 3.3 20.3 18.00 3.5 4 0  72 
  Paul Domeier  24 21.00 1.4 24.0 21.75 0.9 4 0  87 
  Brian Garvin  22 21.33 1.2 23.0 21.50 1.1 4 1  86 
  Gene Kraemer  23 22.33 0.5 23.0 22.50 0.4 4 0  90 
  Bill Lonsky  24 22.00 0.7 24.0 22.50 0.4 4 0  90 
  Dan Quinn  17 22.00 0.7 17.7 20.75 1.6 4 0  83 
  Dan Shower  9 17.67 3.7 12.7 15.50 5.3 4 0  62 
  Craig Siewer  22 21.33 1.2 23.0 21.50 1.1 4 0  86 
 
 

Team 6: The Yotters 
 

Score: 116.6 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Jason Amundsen  21 20.67 1.6 22.6 20.75 1.6 4 0  83 
  Jack Lorr  24 21.00 1.4 24.0 21.75 0.9 4 0  87 
  Steven Lorr   20.33 1.9  20.33 1.9 3 0  61 
  Ken Osland  18 17.33 4.0 22.0 17.50 3.9 4 0  70 
  John Oyen  24 22.33 0.5 24.0 22.75 0.2 4 0  91 
  Aaron Peltier  20 22.33 0.5 20.5 21.75 0.9 4 0  87 
  Al Poncin  23 20.67 1.6 23.0 21.25 1.2 4 0  85 
  Erin Poncin  22 21.33 1.2 23.0 21.50 1.1 4 0  86 
  Terry Raboin        0 0  0 
  Barb Yotter  19 20.00 2.1 21.1 19.75 2.3 4 0  79 
 



Ten Person Trap A 19 Weekly Report for Week 4 
May 6th, 2019 

Pairings: 3 vs 6  7 vs 2  1 vs 5  8 vs 4 
 

Team 7: Smell the Powder 
 

Score: 114.7 Points: 0 Total: 6 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Bob Bob  24 23.00 0.0 24.0 23.25 0.0 4 1  93 
  Mike Carhill  22 22.00 0.7 22.7 22.00 0.7 4 0  88 
  Isak Martin  10 6.33 11.7 21.7 7.25 11.0 4 0  29 
*Brandon Plante  21 21.00 1.4 22.4 21.00 1.4 4 0  84 
  David Plante  20 21.00 1.4 21.4 20.75 1.6 4 0  83 
  Robert Plante  15 14.00 6.3 21.3 14.25 6.1 4 0  57 
  Ken Polson  18 16.67 4.4 22.4 17.00 4.2 4 0  68 
  Tom Polson  19 14.00 6.3 23.0 15.25 5.4 4 0  61 
  Kevin Snyder  20 19.33 2.6 22.6 19.50 2.5 4 0  78 
  William Snyder  19 19.33 2.6 21.6 19.25 2.6 4 0  77 
 
 

Team 8: League average 
 

Score: 114.7 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
          0 0  0 
 
 
Super Shooters: Shawnone Mickley 25 
  
 
Ten Person Trap A 19 Team Standings through week 4 
 
Team 4 Dust Bunny's 7.0 
Team 7 Smell the Powder 6.0 
Team 5 Lapham-Hickey Steel Shots 4.0 
Team 2 Concussion Ducks 4.0 
Team 1 Hooze 4x4 4.0 
Team 3 Lake Life 3.0 
Team 8 League average 2.0 
Team 6 The Yotters 2.0 
 



Ten Person Trap A 19 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 4 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Jon Phillips 94 23.50 4 0 Hooze 4x4 
Shawnone Mickley 94 23.50 4 2 Dust Bunny's 
Bob Bob 93 23.25 4 1 Smell the Powder 
Dan Moon 92 23.00 4 0 Hooze 4x4 
Nate Vojtech 92 23.00 4 0 Dust Bunny's 
John Oyen 91 22.75 4 0 The Yotters 
Jon Livingston 91 22.75 4 0 Concussion Ducks 
Greg Larson 90 22.50 4 0 Hooze 4x4 
Bill Lonsky 90 22.50 4 0 Lapham-Hickey Steel Shots 
Gene Kraemer 90 22.50 4 0 Lapham-Hickey Steel Shots 
Mike Carhill 88 22.00 4 0 Smell the Powder 
Paul Domeier 87 21.75 4 0 Lapham-Hickey Steel Shots 
Jack Lorr 87 21.75 4 0 The Yotters 
Aaron Peltier 87 21.75 4 0 The Yotters 
Jason Lamusga 86 21.50 4 0 Concussion Ducks 
Brandon Petchele 86 21.50 4 0 Lake Life 
Craig Siewer 86 21.50 4 0 Lapham-Hickey Steel Shots 
Brian Garvin 86 21.50 4 1 Lapham-Hickey Steel Shots 
Erin Poncin 86 21.50 4 0 The Yotters 
Joey Peterson 85 21.25 4 0 Dust Bunny's 
Al Poncin 85 21.25 4 0 The Yotters 
Brandon Plante 84 21.00 4 0 Smell the Powder 
BJ Fritz 84 21.00 4 0 Hooze 4x4 
Jason Amundsen 83 20.75 4 0 The Yotters 
David Plante 83 20.75 4 0 Smell the Powder 
Dan Quinn 83 20.75 4 0 Lapham-Hickey Steel Shots 
Mark Tiegen 83 20.75 4 0 Lake Life 
Randy Beyreis 83 20.75 4 0 Concussion Ducks 
Mark Isakson 82 20.50 4 0 Dust Bunny's 
Kevin Schmidt 81 20.25 4 0 Concussion Ducks 
Ted Brausen 80 20.00 4 0 Dust Bunny's 
Gayle Gruber 80 20.00 4 0 Hooze 4x4 
Barb Yotter 79 19.75 4 0 The Yotters 
Kevin Snyder 78 19.50 4 0 Smell the Powder 
Dan Brown 78 19.50 4 0 Lapham-Hickey Steel Shots 
William Snyder 77 19.25 4 0 Smell the Powder 
Alex Carter 77 19.25 4 0 Lake Life 
Dave Isakson 76 19.00 4 0 Dust Bunny's 



Nick Finberg 75 18.75 4 0 Dust Bunny's 
Joe Zielinski 75 18.75 4 0 Concussion Ducks 
Kevin Kinny 74 18.50 4 0 Lake Life 
Ryan Connelly 73 18.25 4 0 Lake Life 
Scotty Bauch 73 18.25 4 0 Lapham-Hickey Steel Shots 
Scott Elke 72 18.00 4 0 Concussion Ducks 
Jeff Jeff 72 18.00 4 0 Hooze 4x4 
Pat Domeier 72 18.00 4 0 Lapham-Hickey Steel Shots 
Tom Gallion 71 17.75 4 0 Dust Bunny's 
Ken Osland 70 17.50 4 0 The Yotters 
Nick Gronie 69 23.00 3 1 Lake Life 
Rick Streif 69 17.25 4 0 Concussion Ducks 
Jeff Strong 68 17.00 4 0 Concussion Ducks 
Ken Polson 68 17.00 4 0 Smell the Powder 
Chad Boudreau 68 17.00 4 0 Hooze 4x4 
Kevin Griffin 66 16.50 4 0 Concussion Ducks 
Kevin Lockwood 66 16.50 4 0 Hooze 4x4 
Mick Mettler 66 16.50 4 0 Hooze 4x4 
Brian Jablonski 65 16.25 4 0 Concussion Ducks 
Dan Shower 62 15.50 4 0 Lapham-Hickey Steel Shots 
Jake Mickley 62 15.50 4 0 Dust Bunny's 
Tom Polson 61 15.25 4 0 Smell the Powder 
Steven Lorr 61 20.33 3 0 The Yotters 
Jeff Beckman 61 20.33 3 0 Dust Bunny's 
Hollis Connelly 59 14.75 4 0 Lake Life 
Robert Plante 57 14.25 4 0 Smell the Powder 
Josh Josh 52 13.00 4 0 Lake Life 
Isak Martin 29 7.25 4 0 Smell the Powder 
Trevor Morehead 28 7.00 4 0 Lake Life 
Terry Raboin 0 0.00 0 0 The Yotters 
 0 0.00 0 0 League average 
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